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Position

Assessor

Sr Software Developer/Analyst

Manager IV
Supv Auditor Appraiser

Software Developer/Analyst Il

Supv Appraiser

Sr Auditor-Appraiser
Supv Appraiser

Sr Auditor-Appraiser
Cadastral Supervisor

Sr Appraiser

Supv Appraiser

Supv Appraiser

Sr Appraiser

Sr Appraiser

Sr Appraiser

Sr Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI
Confidential Assistant IV
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Sr Appraiser

Appraiser llI

Supv Acct Admin Clerk |l
Supv Acct Admin Clerk |l

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department Total Wages
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$93,434
$88,607
$82,147
$79,206
$76,819
$76,050
$72,739
$71,472
$66,311
$64,827
$64,533
$63,428
$62,182
$62,134
$62,123
$61,382
$61,293
$61,233
$61,053
$61,050
$61,044
$59,659
$59,442
$58,588
$58,255
$57,536
$54,634
$54,470
$49,740
$48,626
$47,222



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,

Cadastral Technician |l

Appraiser Il
Appraiser |
Appraiser Il
Appraiser Il

Supv Acct Admin Clerk |

Appraiser llI

Application Specialist |l

Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Appraiser Tech
Appraiser Tech
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Admin Clerk |
Appraiser Il
Appraiser |
Admin Clerk |
Auditor-Appraiser |
Account Clerk Il

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$46,070
$43,847
$43,478
$42,896
$42,457
$42,405
$42,365
$41,925
$41,581
$41,245
$40,930
$40,702
$40,677
$40,135
$38,522
$34,841
$34,113
$13,668
$11,433
$10,641

$8,087

$7,124



