	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$93,434
2.	Sr Software Developer/Analyst		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$88,607
3.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$82,147
4.	Supv Auditor Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$79,206
5.	Software Developer/Analyst III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$76,819
6.	Supv Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$76,050
7.	Sr Auditor-Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$72,739
8.	Supv Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$71,472
9.	Sr Auditor-Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$66,311
10.	Cadastral Supervisor		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$64,827
11.	Sr Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$64,533
12.	Supv Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$63,428
13.	Supv Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$62,182
14.	Sr Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$62,134
15.	Sr Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$62,123
16.	Sr Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$61,382
17.	Sr Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$61,293
18.	Auditor-Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$61,233
19.	Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$61,053
20.	Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$61,050
21.	Auditor-Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$61,044
22.	Auditor-Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$59,659
23.	Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$59,442
24.	Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$58,588
25.	Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$58,255
26.	Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$57,536
27.	Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$54,634
28.	Sr Appraiser		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$54,470
29.	Appraiser III		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$49,740
30.	Supv Acct Admin Clerk II		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$48,626
31.	Supv Acct Admin Clerk II		Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$47,222

32.	Cadastral Technician II	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$46,070
33.	Appraiser II	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$43,847
34.	Appraiser I	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$43,478
35.	Appraiser II	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$42,896
36.	Appraiser II	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$42,457
37.	Supv Acct Admin Clerk I	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$42,405
38.	Appraiser III	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$42,365
39.	Application Specialist II	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$41,925
40.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$41,581
41.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$41,245
42.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$40,930
43.	Appraiser Tech	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$40,702
44.	Appraiser Tech	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$40,677
45.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$40,135
46.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$38,522
47.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$34,841
48.	Admin Clerk I	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$34,113
49.	Appraiser II	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$13,668
50.	Appraiser I	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$11,433
51.	Admin Clerk I	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$10,641
52.	Auditor-Appraiser I	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$8,087
53.	Account Clerk II	Stanislaus County	Assessor	\$7,124